
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: PRM.024

Route ID:

FY 15 PRICE SMRRun Description:

162

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

LUCKIE ST NW,30313 & PINE ST NW,3031308:01 AM

JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & TROY ST NW,3031408:08 AM

CARTER ST NW,30314 & MAGNOLIA WAY NW,3031408:12 AM

BECKWITH ST SW,30314 & WALNUT ST SW,3031408:16 AM

LAWTON ST SW,30314 & ASHBY GRV SW,3031408:20 AM

FOUNDERS DR SW,30310 & PEEPLES ST SW,3031008:22 AM

GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314 & MCDANIEL ST SW,3031308:25 AM

FULTON ST SW,30312 & FULTON ST SW,3031208:28 AM

WINDSOR ST SW,30312 & CRUMLEY ST SW,3031208:30 AM

BASS ST SW,30315 & COOPER ST SW,3031508:32 AM

BASS ST SW,30310 & GARIBALDI ST SW,3031008:35 AM

MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 & STEPHENS ST SW,3031008:36 AM

SCHOOL:  PRICE MIDDLE08:45 AM
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Run ID: PRM.124

Route ID:

FY 15 PRICE SMRRun Description:

162

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  PRICE MIDDLE02:00 PM

MCDANIEL ST SW,30310 & STEPHENS ST SW,3031002:08 PM

BASS ST SW,30310 & GARIBALDI ST SW,3031002:09 PM

BASS ST SW,30315 & COOPER ST SW,3031502:10 PM

WINDSOR ST SW,30312 & CRUMLEY ST SW,3031202:12 PM

FULTON ST SW,30312 & FULTON ST SW,3031202:14 PM

GREENSFERRY AVE SW,30314 & MCDANIEL ST SW,3031302:16 PM

FOUNDERS DR SW,30310 & PEEPLES ST SW,3031002:19 PM

LAWTON ST SW,30314 & ASHBY GRV SW,3031402:22 PM

BECKWITH ST SW,30314 & WALNUT ST SW,3031402:26 PM

CARTER ST NW,30314 & MAGNOLIA WAY NW,3031402:29 PM

JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & TROY ST NW,3031402:33 PM

LUCKIE ST NW,30313 & PINE ST NW,3031302:40 PM

 0.0001 Page     2


